
East Yorkshire

Hull - Hornsea 240 
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
Hull Interchange Depart 0835 0935 35 1535 1630 1730 1830
Southcoates Lane 0847 0947 47 1547 1647 1747 1840
Saltshouse Road 0855 0955 55 1555 1655 1755 1847
Coniston Village 0901 1001 01 mins. 1601 1701 1801 1852
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0906 1006 then 06 past 1606 1706 1806 1857
Long Riston School 0910 1010 at 10 each 1610 1710 1810 1901
Leven Church 0916 1016 16 hour 1616 1716 1816 1907
Brandesburton 0920 1020 20 until 1620 1720 1820 1911
Catwick Rise Lane 0926 1026 26 1626 1726 1826 1917
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0929 1029 29 1629 1729 1829 1920
Seaton Swan Inn 0931 1031 31 1631 1731 1831 1922
Hornsea (Market Place) 0938 1038 38 1638 1738 1838 1927
Hornsea Cliff Road 0945 1045 45 1645 1745 1845 1934

Hornsea - Hull 240 
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

   Service No 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
Hornsea Cliff Road 0615 0705 0735 0915 15 1515 1715 1830
Hornsea (Market Place) 0622 0712 0742 0924 24 1524 1724 1837
Seaton Swan Inn 0627 0717 0747 0930 30 1530 1730 1841
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0629 0719 0749 0932 32 1532 1732 1843
Catwick Rise Lane 0631 0721 0751 0934 34 mins. 1534 1734 1845
Brandesburton 0637 0727 0757 0940 40 past 1540 1740 1851
Leven Church 0641 0731 0801 0944 then 44 each 1544 1744 1855
Long Riston School 0645 0736 0806 0949 at 49 hour 1549 1749 1900
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0650 0741 0811 0954 54 until 1554 1754 1904
Coniston By Pass 0655 0746 0816 0959 59 1559 1759 1908
Saltshouse Road 0700 0756 0821 1004 04 1604 1804 1913
Southcoates Lane 0706 0806 0831 1013 13 1613 1811 1918
Hull Interchange 0720 0825 0850 1028 28 1628 1823 1930



East Yorkshire

Hull - Hornsea 240 
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 240 240 240 240 240 240
Hull Interchange Depart 0720 0920 1120 1320 1520 1830
Southcoates Lane 0732 0932 1132 1332 1532 1840
Saltshouse Road 0740 0940 1140 1340 1540 1847
Coniston Village 0746 0946 1146 1346 1546 1852
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0751 0951 1151 1351 1551 1857
Long Riston School 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1901
Leven Church 0801 1001 1201 1401 1601 1907
Brandesburton 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1911
Catwick Rise Lane 0811 1011 1211 1411 1611 1917
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0814 1014 1214 1414 1614 1920
Seaton Swan Inn 0816 1016 1216 1416 1616 1922
Hornsea (Market Place) 0823 1023 1223 1423 1623 1927
Hornsea Cliff Road 0830 1030 1230 1430 1630 1934

Hornsea - Hull 240 
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

   Service No 240 240 240 240 240 240
Hornsea Cliff Road 0715 1000 1200 1400 1600 1830
Hornsea (Market Place) 0722 1009 1209 1409 1609 1837
Seaton Swan Inn 0727 1015 1215 1415 1615 1841
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0729 1017 1217 1417 1617 1843
Catwick Rise Lane 0731 1019 1219 1419 1619 1845
Brandesburton 0737 1025 1225 1425 1625 1851
Leven Church 0741 1029 1229 1429 1629 1855
Long Riston School 0745 1034 1234 1434 1634 1900
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0750 1039 1239 1439 1639 1904
Coniston By Pass 0755 1044 1244 1444 1644 1908
Saltshouse Road 0800 1049 1249 1449 1649 1913
Southcoates Lane 0806 1058 1258 1458 1656 1918
Hull Interchange 0820 1113 1313 1513 1708 1930



East Yorkshire

Hull - Hornsea 240 
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

Sunday & Bank Holidays Ref.No.: CAJ

   Service No 240 240 240
   ABH ABH ABH
Hull Interchange 1010 1410 1710
Southcoates Lane 1020 1420 1720
Saltshouse Road 1027 1427 1727
Coniston Village 1032 1432 1732
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 1038 1438 1738
Long Riston School 1042 1442 1742
Leven Church 1048 1448 1748
Brandesburton 1052 1452 1752
Catwick Rise Lane 1057 1457 1757
Sigglesthorne Lane End 1100 1500 1800
Seaton Swan Inn 1102 1502 1802
Hornsea (Market Place) 1107 1507 1807
Hornsea Cliff Road 1114 1514 1814
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

Hornsea - Hull 240 
via Skirlaugh                                                                                           

   Service No 240 240 240
   ABH ABH ABH
Hornsea Cliff Road 0840 1140 1540
Hornsea (Market Place) 0847 1147 1547
Seaton Swan Inn 0852 1152 1552
Sigglesthorne Lane End 0854 1154 1554
Catwick Rise Lane 0857 1157 1557
Brandesburton 0902 1202 1602
Leven opp New Inn 0906 1206 1606
Long Riston School 0911 1211 1611
Skirlaugh (Duke of York) 0916 1216 1616
Coniston By Pass 0921 1221 1621
Saltshouse Road 0926 1226 1626
Southcoates Lane 0933 1233 1633
Hull Interchange 0947 1247 1647

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


